a division of  CUI INC
date
page
SERIES:           DESCRIPTION:
11/2009
1 of 4
SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY12 W WALL PLUG
20050 SW 112th Ave. Tualatin, Oregon 97062     phone 503.612.2300    fax 503.612.2382   www.v-infi nity.com
FEATURES
�universal AC input
�regulated output voltage
�short circuit, over load protection
�meets EISA / efficiency level IV regulations
�custom designs available
MODEL output voltage output current output wattage ripple* efficiency level cord length
nominal
(V dc)
min
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max.
(mVp-p)
(mm)
EPS050250UPS-P5P-KH 5 0 2.5 12.5 80 IV 1800 ±30
EPS060175UPS-P5P-KH 6 0 1.75 10.5 80 IV 1800 ±30
EPS090120UPS-P5P-KH 9 0 1.2 10.8 90 IV 1800 ±30
EPS120100UPS-P5P-KH 12 0 1.0 12 120 IV 1800 ±30
EPS150080UPS-P5P-KH 15 0 0.8 12 150 IV 1800 ±30
EPS180067UPS-P5P-KH 18 0 0.67 12.1 180  V 1800 ±30
EPS240050UPS-P5P-KH 24 0 0.5 12 240 IV 1800 ±30
*full load, 100~240 Vac input, measured at 20MHz bandwidth with a 22 uF electrolytic cap and a 0.1 uF ceramic cap on the output
RoHS
a division of  CUI INC
date